
KSV Pokal 2018

Pausa, 10.03.2018

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Magnus Hötzel SV Jugendkraft Albrechts
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 2:4

54
 3 15 10 2.I

2 Manuel Drogoin SV Grün-Weiß Weißwasser
0:20

01
0:10

04
0:41

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Iwen Negwer RVE Lugau
0:40

04
0:22

01
SS 8:0

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Lian Rene Bölcker AC Werdau
SS 6:0

53
SS 4:0

52
0:34

01
 2 10 14 3.II

Pool B

1 Zelem Zubairaev FSV Stralsund
SS 2:0

52
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
 2  9 18 1.I

2 Vin Bräuer RV Thalheim
0:40

01 Fr
PS 20:14

33
 1  3 20 4.II

3 Julien Markert RVE Lugau Fr
1:11

01
4:00

12
 0  1 14 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Iwen Negwer - Manuel Drogoin

1-4 Magnus Hötzel - Lian Rene Bölcker

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Vin Bräuer - Julien Markert

1-Fr Zelem Zubairaev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Iwen Negwer RVE Lugau 0 6.00:30

Pool B 3 Julien Markert RVE Lugau 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Lian Rene Bölcker AC Werdau 5 3.SS 6:1

Pool B 2 Vin Bräuer RV Thalheim 0 4.01:40

Pool A 1 Magnus Hötzel SV Jugendkraft Albrechts 0 2.01:20

Pool B 1 Zelem Zubairaev FSV Stralsund 5 1.SS 0:4
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